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   96    Monticelli Terme - Via P.Nenni - trasferimento    0,7                      
   96    Monticelli Terme - Hotel delle Rose - Partenza/Départ  0,0          0,0    141,1       12 : 00       12 : 00        12 : 00  
   76    San Giminiano          3,1          3,1    138,0       12 : 05       12 : 04     12 : 04  
 116    Località La Fratta - SP 18         3,8          6,9    134,2       12 : 11       12 : 10     12 : 10  
 115    Basilicagoiano          2,0          8,9    132,2       12 : 14       12 : 13     12 : 13  
 107    Rotatoria - Via Montepelato Sud        1,9        10,8    130,3       12 : 17       12 : 16     12 : 15  

   76    San Giminiano          3,1        15,2    125,9       12 : 24       12 : 23     12 : 22  
 115    Basilicagoiano          5,8        21,0    120,1       12 : 34       12 : 32     12 : 30  

   76    San Giminiano         3,1        27,3    113,8       12 : 44       12 : 42     12 : 39  
 115    Basilicagoiano          5,8        33,1    108,0       12 : 53       12 : 50     12 : 48  

   76    San Giminiano          3,1        39,4    101,7       13 : 03       13 : 00     12 : 57  
 115    Basilicagoiano          5,8        45,2      95,9       13 : 13       13 : 09     13 : 06  
   96    Monticelli Terme - Via Marconi        3,0        48,2      92,9       13 : 18       13 : 14     13 : 10  
   93    Località Pilastrello - Rotatoria        2,3        50,5      90,6       13 : 21       13 : 17     13 : 13  
 131    Basilicanova           6,1        56,6      84,5       13 : 31       13 : 27     13 : 22  
 169    Rotatoria - Innesto SP 32        3,7        60,3      80,8       13 : 37       13 : 32     13 : 28  
 169    Località Bannone          2,3        62,6      78,5       13 : 41       13 : 36     13 : 31  
 179    Traversetolo - Largo Cesare Battisti       2,8        65,4      75,7       13 : 46       13 : 40     13 : 35  
 164    Traversetolo - Viale G. Verdi - T.V.       1,0        66,4          74,7       13 : 47       13 : 42     13 : 37  
 161    Ponte Fiume Enza          3,4        69,8      71,3       13 : 53       13 : 47     13 : 42                                                 
  
                                               
 151    S. Polo d'Enza - Via Rampognana      1,9        71,7      69,4       13 : 56        13 : 50      13 : 44
 164    S. Polo d'Enza - P.L.        0,8        72,5      68,6       13 : 57        13 : 51      13 : 46
 146    Quattro Castella - SP 23         3,7        76,2      64,9       14 : 03        13 : 57      13 : 51
 145    Montecavolo - SP 23        4,4        80,6      60,5       14 : 10        14 : 04      13 : 57
 155    Albinea           7,9        88,5      52,6       14 : 23        14 : 16      14 : 09
 231    Montericco          1,2        89,7      51,4       14 : 25        14 : 18      14 : 11
 249    Castello di Montericco         1,0        90,7      50,4       14 : 27        14 : 19      14 : 12
 145    Innesto SP 37         -        IR      2,7        93,4      47,7       14 : 31        14 : 23      14 : 16  
   98    Scandiano - Circonvallazione       4,9        98,3      42,8       14 : 39        14 : 31      14 : 23  
 106    Casalgrande - Sottopasso        4,7      103,0      38,1       14 : 47        14 : 38      14 : 30  
 107    Svincolo S.S. 486         4,1      107,1      34,0       14 : 53        14 : 44      14 : 36  
 106    Ponte Fiume Secchia        0,4      107,5      33,6       14 : 54        14 : 45      14 : 37
                                               
  
                                               
 107    Sassuolo - Circonv. Nord-Est - P.L.       2,4       109,9      31,2       14 : 58        14 : 49      14 : 40
 122    Sassuolo - Rotatoria - Via Adda        1,9       111,8      29,         15 : 01        14 : 52      14 : 43
 121    Fiorano M. - Via Vittorio Veneto - Inizio circuito         1,3       113,1      28,0       15 : 03        14 : 54      14 : 45
 147    Santuario di Fiorano        0,4       113,5      27,6       15 : 04        14 : 54      14 : 46
 285    Via Ruvinello - Località Montecchio - G.P.M.      2,4       115,9      25,2       15 : 07        14 : 58      14 : 49
 155    Via Rometta          1,3       117,2      23,9       15 : 10        15 : 00      14 : 51
 144    Sassuolo - Circonv. Sud-Est        0,3       117,5      23,6       15 : 10        15 : 00      14 : 51
 122    Sassuolo - Rotatoria - Via Adda        1,3       118,8      22,3       15 : 12        15 : 02      14 : 53

 285    Via Ruvinello - Località Montecchio      2,8       122,9      18,2       15 : 19        15 : 09      14 : 59

 285    Via Ruvinello - Località Montecchio - G.P.M.     2,8       129,9      11,2       15 : 30        15 : 19      15 : 10

 285    Via Ruvinello - Località Montecchio       2,8       136,9        4,2       15 : 42        15 : 30      15 : 20
 121    Fiorano M. - Via Vittorio Veneto - ARRIVO          4,2       141,1        0,0        15 :48        15 : 37      15 : 26
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